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From

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

Status

EDS

REPLY

EDS

REPLY

EDS

REPLY

EDS

REPLY

EDS

https://forestsclearance.nic.in/timeline.aspx?pid=FP/UK/ROAD/1...

To

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFQ (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

DFO (Dehradun)

User Agency
(piuvasantvihar.forest@gmail.com)

EDS Date

09/05/2022

21/07/2022

03/08/2022

16/08/2022

18/08/2022

26/08/2022

31/08/2022

12/12/2022

17/01/2023

EDS sought/Replied

Find attached copy

The correction have
been made as per the
instruction received

The proposal is
incomplete
Enumeration of Trees
is still incomplete

The correction have
been made as per the
instruction received

Kindly forward
proposal after
completing all
formalities

The correction have
been made as per the
instruction received

Kindly upload signed
copy of approved FRA

The correction have
been made as per the
instruction received

Proposal incorrect
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